
 

 
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

HIGH SCHOOL ART  
2014-2015 

 
 
BIDDERS AMOUNT COMPLETE 

Amazon $30.00 No 
Art Store $1164.87 No 
B&H Photo $1284.45 No 
Blick Art Materials $2260.31 No 
NAEA $65.00 No 
NASCO $3686.92 No 
Richter Drafting $954.52 No 
School Specialty $3804.84 No 
Staples $198.30 No 
Triarco $724.09 No 
Valley Litho $1183.90 No 
   
mounts meeting specifications, award bid amounts to the following: 

 
 
Bidders Amount 
Amazon $30.00 
Art Store $60.18 
B&H Photo $1242.45 
Blick Art Materials $832.78 
NAEA $65.00 
NASCO $67.64 
School Specialty $3654.44 
Staples $47.90 
Triarco $114.55 
Valley Litho $319.90 
  
  
TOTAL $6434.84 
  



 

 
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

HIGH SCHOOL SCIENCE SUPPLIES 
2014-2015 

 
BIDDERS AMOUNT COMPLETE 
Benz Microscope Optics $    17.79 No 
Carolina Biological $  159.95 No 
Educational Innovations $  165.60 No 
Fisher Scientific $4776.72 No 
Flinn $    27.95 No 
Frey Scientific $1014.95 No 

Hayden McNeil $  246.05 No 

Kurtz Bros. $    69.50 No 

Moyer Instruments $  800.00 No 

School Specialty $  790.02 No 
Scholastic $  135.00 No 
   
RECOMMENDATION:  Based upon low bid amounts meeting specifications,   
    award bid amounts to the following: 

 
BIDDERS AMOUNT 

Benz Microscope $17.79 

Carolina Biological $159.95 

Educational Innovations $165.60 

Fisher $1,424.53 

Flinn Scientific $27.95 

Frey $478.66 

Hayden McNeil $246.05 

Kurtz Bros. $69.50 

Moyer Instruments $800.00 

Parco $856.58 

Sargent-Welch $3,643.86 

Scholastic $135.00 

School Specialty $790.02 

TOTAL $8,815.49 
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